

Mount Angel Chamber of Commerce presents the annual 4th of July parade July 4th, 2024 at 11:00 AM, Mount Angel, Oregon

Contact Person:	Phone Number:
Address:	
Email:	Number of Participants:
Fees: Make checks payable to the Mount Ange Free entry for kids!	el Chamber of Commerce/4 th of July Parade.
Pre-registration: \$20, deadline June 28, 2024	Day of Parade: \$25
Mailing Deadline: June 22, 2024 PO Box 221 Mount Angel, OR 97362	Entry Drop-off deadline June 28, 2024 US Bank, Mt. Angel Branch 250 N. Main Street
Limit 3 vehicles/floats per entry. All are welcome b	out please decorate your vehicle/float in a patriotic theme.
Inclusion of animals, even dogs on leashes, must be	e disclosed to the parade chair prior to the event for insurance purposes.
Day of Parade: Sign in no later than 10:00 AM if you Staging will be at JFK High School.	u want to be included in 1^{st} , 2^{nd} and 3^{rd} place parade entry judging.
Questions? For more information contact par	ade chair Brian Halverson at brian.halverson@usbank.com.
Please give us some information for the announcer: i.e year	and make of car, name of service groups, location of business etc.
Name of Entry (for announcer):	
Entry details:	
Please Complete and 6	Sign this Liability Waiver (REQUIRED)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Imerce 4 th of July Parade Liability Waiver
I realize every precaution is taken to eliminate any injuries or hazards; how for damages of bodily injury including accidental death, as well as from clai against Mt Angel Chamber of Commerce, its board of directors and volunte activity/event photography and/or video for media promotion. The Mt Ang shall not be responsible to compensate, indemnify or pay damages to an aldue to foul weather, power outages and/or police action. It is understood t	ever, in the event of an injury, I hereby waive, release and hold harmless from any liability ims for property damage which may arise in connection with the above named activity, eers; the City of Mt Angel, its agents, employees and volunteers. I further permit the use of gel Chamber of Commerce, the City of Mt Angel, and otherwise officially named sponsors pplicant for any reason whatsoever, including, but not limited to cancellation of the parade that an applicant enters, invests in and/or plans for the 4th of July Parade at his/her own risk. The organizers to secure emergency medical care deemed necessary as a result of an accident
Adult/Guardian Signature:	Date:
	n a waiver and return it to the Mt Angel Chamber of Commerce or turn in at Check-in before or more information, or to return a completed entry form, please contact: Mt Angel